

Nila/Cs/2018/71 Date: February 17, 2018

To, The General Manager Department of Corporate Services **BSE Limited** P. J. Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

To, The Manager **Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited** Bandra-Kurla Complex Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip ID 530377

Scrip ID: NILAINFRA

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Notice dated 16.02.2018

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper notices published, in the India Express (English) - All India Edition and Sandesh (Gujarat) - Ahmedabad Edition, in terms of the direction of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal - Ahmedabad Bench intimating about the meetings of the equity shareholders and creditors of the company on 20.03.2018 to consider and approve the scheme of arrangement among Nila Infrastructures Ltd. and Nila Spaces Ltd and their respective shareholders and creditors.

The said copies are also available at the website of the company at www.nilainfra.com which may also be noted.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For, Nila Infrastructures Ltd

Dipen Y. Parikh Company Secretary

Encl: a/a

Registered Office:

1st floor, Sambhaav House Opp. Chief Justice's Bungalow Bodakdev, Ahmedabad 380015 Tel.: +91 79 4003 6817 / 18, 2687 0258 Fax: +91 79 3012 6371 e-mail: info@nilainfra.com



Nila Infrastructures Limited

BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL, BENCH, AT AHMEDABAD C.A. (CAA) NO. 13/NCLT/AHM/2018

In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013;

In the matter of Sections 230 - 232 read with other relevant provisions of the Companies Act, 2013;

In the matter of Nila Infrastructures Limited:

And

In the matter of Scheme of Arrangement among

Nila Infrastructures Limited and Nila Spaces Limited and their respective shareholders and creditors;

a company incorporated under the provisions of the Companies Act, 1956 and having its registered office at First Floor, Sambhaav House, Opp. Chief Applicant Company Justice's Bungalow, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad - 380 015, Gujarat, India.

NOTICE CONVENING MEETINGS OF THE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS, SECURED CREDITORS AND UNSECURED CREDITORS OF THE APPLICANT COMPANY

Notice is hereby given that by the order made on Tuesday, the 6th day of February 2018, the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Bench, at Ahmedabad ("NCLT") has directed separate meetings to be held of the equity shareholders, secured creditors and unsecured creditors of the Applicant Company, for the purpose of considering, and if thought fit, approving with or without modification(s), the arrangement embodied in the Scheme of Arrangement among Nila Infrastructures Limited and Nila Spaces Limited and their respective shareholders and creditors ("Scheme").

In pursuance of the said order and as directed therein, further notice is hereby given that separate meetings of the equity shareholders, secured creditors and unsecured creditors of the Applicant Company will be held as under, at which the said equity shareholders, secured creditors and unsecured creditors and unsecured creditors and unsecured creditors.

itors and unsecured creditors of the Applicant Company will be held as under, at which the said equity shareholders, secured creditors and unsecured creditors are requested to attend.

Sr. No.	Class of Meeting	Date of Meetings	Time (IST)	Place of Meeting
i,	Equity Shareholders	of March 2018	10.00 a.m.	At the registered office of the Applicant Company at 1st Floor, Sambhaav House, Opp. Chief Justice's Bungalow, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad-380 015 Gujarat, India .
2.	Secured Creditors		11.00 a.m.	
3.	Unsecured Creditors		12.00 noon	

Copies of the Scheme, Explanatory Statement, under Sections 230(3), 232(1) and (2) and 102 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 6 of the Companies (Compromises, Arrangements and Argalgamations) Rules, 2016 and the form of proxy, can be obtained free of charge within one (1) day (except Saturdays, Sundays and public holidays) on a requisition being so made for the same by the shareholders/creditors of the Applicant Company, at the registered office of the Applicant Company at First Floor, Sambhaav House, Opp. Chief Justice's Burgalow, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad—380 015, Gujarat, India or at the office of its advocates, M/s. Singhi & Co., Singhi House, 1, Magnet Corporate Park, Near Sola Bridge, S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad—380 059, Gujarat, India. Persons entitled to attend and vote at the meetings may vote in person or by proxy, provided that all proxies in the prescribed form are deposited at the registered office of the Applicant Company as mentioned above, not later than forty-eight (48) hours before the scheduled time of the commencement of the aforesaid meetings. Forms of proxy can be obtained from the registered office of the Applicant Company

NCLT has appointed Mr. Justice (Retd.) K. A. Puj, former judge of the High Court of Gujarat, as the Chairman of the said meetings of the equity shareholders, secured creditors and unsecured creditors of the company.

The Scheme, if approved in the aforesaid meetings, will be subject to the subsequent approval of the NCLT.

Further Notice is hereby given to the equity shareholders of the Applicant Company that

- the Applicant Company has provided the facility of voting by postal ballot and e-voting so as to enable the equity shareholders to consider and approve the Scheme. The Applicant Company has provided the facility of voting through ballot/poll paper at the venue of the meeting. The Applicant Company has engaged the services of Central Depository Services (India) Limited ("CDSL") for facilitating e-voting services:
- Applicant Company has engaged the services of Central Depository Services (Initia) Limited (CDSL) for lacinitating evolutions services, the cut-off date for determining the eligibility of the equity shareholders for voting through postal ballot or e-voting or voting at the venue of the meeting is 7th day of February 2018. A person, whose name is recorded in the register of members of the Applicant Company or in the register of beneficial owners maintained by National Securities Depository Limited/CDSL as on the cut-off date only shall be entitled for voting. Persons who are not equity shareholders of the Applicant Company as on the cut-off date should treat this Notice for information only.

- voting both for postal ballot and e-voting by the equity shareholders will commence at 9.00 a.m. on Sunday, the 18th day of February 2018 and will end at 5.00 p.m. on Monday, the 19th day of March 2018. duly completed and signed postal ballot form should reach the scrutinizer on or before 5.00 p.m. on or before 19th day of March 2018. Any nortal ballot form recognized from the cruit characteristic and the scrutinizer of the scr postal ballot form received from the equity shareholders after 5.00 p.m. on 19th day of March 2018, shall not be considered and shall be treated as if the reply from the equity shareholder has not been received. E-voting module shall be disabled by CDSL for voting on 19th day of
- the company has on 15th day of February 2018, completed the dispatch of notice along with the postal ballot form with instructions and a self- addressed postage prepaid Business Reply Envelope amongst others to the equity shareholders of the Applicant Company holding shares in either physical form or in dematerialized form, as on the cut-off date of 7th day of February 2018.

equity shareholders who have not received the postal ballot form can either download the same from the website of the Applicant Company, www.nilainfra.com or obtain duplicate postal ballot form from the registered office of the Applicant Company.

during the voting period, the equity shareholders can opt only one mode for voting i.e. either by postal ballot or e-voting. In case any equity shareholder cast the vote both via postal ballot and e-voting, then voting validly done through e-voting shall prevail and voting done by postal ballot shall be treated as invalid. Equity shareholders who have cast their votes through postal ballot or e-voting may attend the meeting but shall

not be entitled to cast their vote again.
the notice including the postal ballot and e-voting instructions are available on the Applicant Company's website at www.nilainfra.com and on the website of CDSL at www.cdslindia.com

Mr. Umesh Ved, Practicing Company Secretary (Membership No. FCS 4411/CP 2924) has been appointed as the scrutinizer to conduct the postal ballot and e-voting process and the voting at the venue of the meeting in fair and transparent manner;

10. in case of any queries/grievances in relation to the voting by postal ballot or e-voting may be addressed to Mr. Dipen Parikh, Company Secretary of the Applicant Company at First Floor, Sambhaav House, Opp. Chief Justice's Bungalow, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad – 380 015, Gujarat, India, or through email to dipen@nilainfra.com. Mr. Dipen Parikh, Company Secretary of the Applicant Company can also be contacted at +91-07940036817/18.

In case of meetings of the secured creditors and unsecured creditors of the company, the voting shall be carried out through the ballot/poll paper at the venue of the meetings. Mr. Umesh Ved has also been appointed as the Scrutinizer for the said meetings. Secured creditors and unsecured creditors, both as on 16th day of January 2018 will be entitled to exercise their right to vote in the said meetings.

Dated this 16th day of February 2018

Honorable K. A. Puj Chairman appointed for the meetings

Registered Office Address: First Floor, Sambhaav House, Opp. Chief Justice's Bungalow. Bodakdev, Alimedabad – 380 015, Gujarat, India | Tel: +91-079-4003 6817 | Website: www.nilainfra.com | CIN: L45201GJ1990PLC013417





નીલા ઇન્ફ્રાસ્ટ્રક્ચર્સ લિમિટેડ

નેશનલ કંપની લો ટ્રીબ્યુનલ, અમદાવાદ બેન્ય સમક્ષ સીએ (સીએએ) નં. ૧૩ / એનસીએલટી / એએચએમ / ૨૦૧૮

કંપનીઝ એક્ટ, ૨૦૧૩ની કલમો ૨૩૦-૨૩૨ તથા અન્ય સંબંધિત જોગવાઇઓની બાબતમાં

નીલા ઇન્ફાસ્ટ્રક્ચર્સ લિમિટેડની બાબતમાં

નીલા ઇન્ફાસ્ટ્રક્ચર્સ લિમિટેડ તથા નીલા રપેસીસ લિમિટેડ અને તેમના સંબંધિત શેરહોલ્ડર્સ અને લેશદારો વચ્ચેની સ્કીમ ઓફ એરેન્જમેન્ટની બાબતમાં

નીલા ઇન્ફાસ્ટ્રક્ચર્સ લિમિટેડ

કંપનીઝ એક્ટ, ૧૯૫૬ની જોગવાઇઓ અનુસાર નોંધાયેલી કંપની, જેની રેજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ: સમભાવ હાઉસ, પહેલે માળ, ચીફ જસ્ટિસ બંગલાની સામે, બોડકદેવ, અમદાવાદ ૩૮૦૦૧૫, ગુજરાત, ભારત ખાતે આવેલી છે BUZ CLEDCHE.

અરુજદાર કંપનીના ઇક્વિટી શેરહોલ્ડર્સ, સિક્યોર્ડ લેણદારો તથા અનસિક્યોર્ડ લેણદારોની મિટિંગ્સ બોલાવવા બાબત માટેની નોટીસ

આથી નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે દૂકી ફેબ્રુઆરી, ૨૦૧૮ના રોજ માનનીય નેશનલ કંપની લો ટ્રીબ્યુનલની (એનસીએલટી) અમદાવાદ ખાતેની બેન્ચે એવો નિર્દેશ આપ્યો છે આદા ખાદાના આવાના ગાય છે કે કુક વસુ કે, અરજદાર કંપનીના ઇક્વિટી શેરકોલ્ડર્સ, સિક્યોર્ડ લેઝદારો તથા અનસિક્યોર્ડ લેઝદારોની અલગ અલગ મિટિંગ્સ બોલાવવામાં આવે. એ બેઠકોનો હેતુ નીલા ઇન્ફ્રાસ્ટ્રક્ચર્સ લિમિટેડ તથા નીલા એસીસ લિમિટેડ અને તેના સંબંધિત શેરહોલ્ડર્સ અને લેશદારો વચ્ચેની સ્ક્રીમ ઓફ એરેન્જમેન્ટમાં ('સ્ક્રીમ') સમાવિષ્ટ વ્યવસ્થા વિષે વિચારણા કરવાનો, अने थोव्य लागे तो, तेमां सुधारा साथे अथवा ते विना तेने मंदूरी आपवानो छे.

આ આદેશ અન્વચે તેમજ તેમાં કરાયેલા નિર્દેશો અનુસાર વધુમાં એવી નોટીસ પણ આપવામાં આવે છે કે, અરજદાર કંપનીના ઇક્વિટી શેરહોલ્ડર્સ, સિક્ચોર્ડ લેશદારો તથા अनशिक्योर्ड वेखहारोने ठावरी आपवा विनंती छे.

ક્રમ નંબર	મિટિંગ્સ	મિટિંગ્સની તારીખ	સમય	મિટિંગ્સનું સ્થળ
۹.	වර්ශය මාදන්යන්	મંગળવાર, તારીખ ૨૦મી માર્ચ, ૨૦૧૮	र्डावार ००.०१	અરજદાર કંપનીના રજસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસના સરનામે: સમભાવ હાઉસ, વલો માળ, ચીફ જસ્ટિસ બંગલા સામે, બોડકદેવ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૧૫, ગુજરાત, ભારત.
₹.	સિક્યોર્ડ લેશદારો		११०० स्वारे	
3.	અનસિક્યોર્ડ લેણદારો		૧૨.૦૦ બપોરે	

સ્ક્રીમ તથા કંપનીઝ એક્ટ, ૨૦૧૩ની કલમો ૨૩૦, ૨૩૨ તથા ૧૦૨ને કંપનીઝ (કોમ્પ્રોમાઇઝીસ, એટેન્જમેન્ટ અને એમાલગેમેશન્સ) રૂત્સ, ૨૦૧૬ના નિયમ દુ સાથે વંચારો લીધા અન્વયેની રકીમ તેમજ ઉપરોક્ત વિવરણાત્મક નિવેદનના પરિશિષ્ટોની નક્લો વિના મૂલ્યે અરજદાર કંપનીની ઓફીસઃ 'સમભાવ' હાઉસ, પહેલે માળ, ચીફ જસ્ટિસ બંગલાની સામે, બોડકદેવ, અમદાવાદ - ૩૮૦૦૧૫, ગુજરાત, ભારત ખાતેથી મેળવી શકશે અથવા તો તેના એડવોકેટ્સ, મે.સિંઘી એન્ડ કંપની, સિંઘી હાઉસ, ૧, મેગ્નેટ કોર્પોરેટ પાર્ક, સોલા બ્રીજની પાસે, એસ. જુ. હાઇવે, અમદાવાદ - ૩૮૦૦૫૯, ગુજરાત, ભારત ખાતેથી મેળવી શકશે. વિવરણાત્મક નિવેદન તથા મોકસી કોર્મની નકલ અરજદાર કંપનીના શેરફોલ્ડર્સ / લેશદારો દ્વારા તેની માંગણી કરવામાં આવે તેના એક (૧) દિવસમાં (શનિવાર, રવિવાર કે જાહેર રજાના દિવસો સિવાય) પુરા પાડવામાં આવશે. મિટિંગ્સમાં હાજરી આપવાનો અને વોટ આપવાનો અધિકાર ધરાવતી વ્યક્તિ પોતે રૂબરૂમાં અથવા પ્રોક્સી દ્વારા વોટ આપી શકે છે. પ્રોક્સી માટેની શરત એ છે કે તમામ પ્રોક્સીઝ નિયત ફોર્મમાં અરજદાર કંપનીની ઉપર દર્શાવ્યા મુજબની મીટિંગ્સ શરૂ થવાના નિયત સમયના ૪૮ કલાક પહેલાં જમા કરાવી દેવાના રહેશે. પ્રોક્સી માટેના કોર્સ્સ અરજદાર કંપનીની રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓકીસ ખાતેથી મેળવી શકાશે

એનસીએલટીએ મા. જસ્ટિસ (રિટાચર્ડ) કે. એ. પૂજ, જે ગુજરાત ઢાઇકોર્ટના પૂર્વ જજ છે તેઓને અરજદાર કંપનીના ઇક્વિટી શેરહોલ્ડર્સ, સિક્ચોર્ડ લેઇદારો તથા અનસિક્ચોર્ડ લેઇદારોની ઉપરોક્ત મીટિંગ્સ માટેના ચેરમેન તરીકે નિયુક્ત કર્યા છે.

સ્કીમને ઉપર દર્શાવ્યા મુજબની મીટિંગ્સમાં મંજૂરી મળશે તો, તે એનસીએલટીની ત્યાર પછીની મંજૂરીને આદિન રહેશે.

અરુજદાર કંપનીના ઇક્વિટી શેરહોલ્ડર્સને આથી વધુમાં નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે:

- અસ્જદાર કંપનીએ ઇક્વિટી શેરહોલ્ડર્સ સ્ક્રીમ વિષે વિચારણા કરી શકે તેમજ તેને માન્યતા આપી શકે તે માટે પોસ્ટલ બેલેટ તથા ઇ-વોર્ટીંગની સુવિધા પણ આપી શકે તેમજ મીટિંગના સ્થળે બેલેટ પેપર / પોલ પેપર દ્વારા વોટીંગ કરવાની પણ અરુજદાર કંપનીએ સુવિધા આપી છે. ઇ-વોટીંગ સર્વિસીસની સુવિધા માટે કંપનીએ સેન્ટ્રલ डीपोजीटरी सर्विसीस (छन्डिया) विभिटेड (सीडीએसએव)नी सेवा वीद्येव छे.
- ૨. ઇક્વિટી શેર હોલ્ડરની પોસ્ટલ બેલેટ અથવા તો ઇ-વોટિંગ કે પછી મિટિંગના સ્થળે વોટીંગ માટેની પાત્રતા નક્કી કરવા માટેની કટ ઓફ તારીખ: 9મી ફેબ્રુઆરી , ૨૦૧૮ નક્કી કરવામાં આવી છે. અરજદાર કંપનીના બેનિફીસીયલ ઓનર્સનું નેશનલ સિક્યોરિટીઝ ડિપોઝીટરી લિમિટેડ / સીડીએસએલ દ્વારા જાળવવામાં આવતા રજીસ્ટર્ડમાં કટ ઓફ તારીખના રોજ જેમના નામ નોંધાયેલા હશે તેઓ જ વોટીંગ કરવા માટે પાત્ર ગણાશે. કટ ઓફ તારીખના રોજ જેઓ અરજદાર કંપનીના ઇક્વિટી શેરહોલ્ડર ના હોય ਰੇਮਲੇ ਆ नोटीसने 55त माहिती माटेनी छे तेम गणी वेदी.
- 3. ઇક્વિટી શેર હોલ્ડર દ્વારા પોસ્ટલ બેલેટ તથા ઇ-વોરીંગના કામગીરીની તારીખ: ૧૮મી ફેબ્રુઆરી, ૨૦૧૮ના રોજ સવારે ૯,૦૦ કલાકેથી શરૂ થશે અને ૧૯મી માર્ચ, ૨૦૧૮ના સાંજ ૫.૦૦ કલાકે પૂર્ણ થશે.
- પોસ્ટલ બેલેટ હસ્તાક્ષર સાથે સંપૂર્વ પણે ભરાઇને તારીખઃ ૧૯મી માર્ચ, ૨૦૧૮ ના રોજ સાંજે ૫.૦૦ વાગ્યા સુધીમાં અથવા તે પહેલાં તપાસકર્તા અધિકારીને પહોંચાડી દેવા જોઇએ. તે પછી કોઇપણ શેરહોલ્ડર તરફથી મળેલા પોસ્ટલ બેલેટ પર ધ્યાન લેવામાં આવશે નહીં અને ઇક્વિટી શેર હોલ્ડર તરફથી કોઇ જવાબ પ્રાપ્ત નથી થયો તેવું માનવામાં આવશે. ઇ-વોટીંગ માટેનું મોડ્યુલ સીડીએસએલ દ્વારા ૧૯મી માર્ચ, ૨૦૧૮ ના સાંજે ૫.૦૦ વાગ્યા પછી પ્રતિબંધિત થઇ જશે.
- પ. કંપનીના નોંધાયેલા શેરફોલ્ડરો જેઓ ફિઝીક્લી શેર ધરાવતા હોય અથવા ડીમટીરિયલાઇઝ સ્વરૂપમાં શેર ધરાવતા હોય, જે કમી ફેબ્રુઆરી, ૨૦૧૮ સુધીની કરઓફ તારીખે તે તમામને કંપનીએ ૧૫ ફેબ્રુઆરી, ૨૦૧૮ના દિવસે નોટીસ સાથે પોસ્ટલ બેલટ ફોર્મ તમામ સૂચના-વિગતો સાથે જવાળી એન્વેલોપ સાથે રવાના કરી દીધા છે
- ਬਰਿਹੇਟੀ ਐਟਫੀલડਦੇ ਤੇ ਕੇਸਰੇ ਪੀਣਟਰ ਕੇਰੇਟ ਉਸੇ ਰ ਸਕਦਾ ਫੀਦ, ਕੇਸੀ ਲਣਕਾਰ ਤੰਪਰੀਰੀ ਹੈਕਲਾਬਣ : www.nilainfra.com ਪਦਵੀ ਤਾਰਿਕਰੀਤ કਦੀ ਅਤੇ છੇ ਅਵਾਗ અરજદાર કંપનીની રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસમાંથી ડુપ્લીકેટ પોસ્ટલ બેલેટ ફોર્મ મેળવી શકે છે.
- મતદાનના સમયગાળા દરમિયાન ઇક્વિટી શેરધારકો મતદાન માટે માત્ર એક જ વિકલ્પ પસંદ કરી શકશે. પોસ્ટલ મતદાન અથવા ઇ-વોર્ટીંગ દ્વારા. જો કોઇ ઇક્વિટી શેર હોલ્ડરે મતદાન પોસ્ટલ બેલેટ દ્વારા કર્યું હશે અને ઇ-વોટીંગ દ્વારા મતદાન પણ કર્યું હશે તો ઇ-વોટીંગ દ્વારા કરાયેલું મતદાન માન્યતાવાળું ગણવામાં આવશે. પોસ્ટલ મતદાન અથોગ્ય ગણવામાં આવશે. ઇ-વોટીંગ દ્વારા જે શેરધારકોએ મતદાન કર્યું હશે તેઓ મીટિંગમાં હાજર રહી શકશે પરંતુ તેઓ મતદાન માટેના હકદાર નહી રહી શકે.
- નોટીસ તેમજ પોસ્ટલ બેલેટ અને ઇ-વોર્ટીંગની માહિતી અરજદાર કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ : www.nilainfra.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે અને સીડીએસએલની વેબસાઇટ : ww.cdslindia.com uz uel sie ale) e).
- c. શ્રી ઉમેશ વેદ, કંપની સેક્રેટરી તરીકે પ્રેક્ટિસ કરે છે (મેમ્બરશીપ નંબર : FCS 4411/CP 2924) પોસ્ટલ બેલેટ અને ઇ-વોર્ટીંગની પ્રક્રિયા અને મતદાનની પ્રક્રિયા ન્યારીક અને પારદર્શક રીતે સંચાલન માટે તેઓની નિમણુંક સ્કુટીનાઇઝર તરીકે કરી છે.
- ૧૦. પોસ્ટલ મતદાન અથવા ઇ-વોટીંગ દ્વારા મતદાન સંબંધિત કોઇ પ્રશ્નો / કુરિયાદની કિસ્સામાં અરજદાર કંપનીના કંપની સેક્રેટરી થ્રી દીપેન પરીખ, 'સમભાવ' હાઉસ, પહેલે માળ, રીફ જસ્ટિસ બંગલાની સામે, બોડકદેવ, અમદાવાદ - ૩૮૦૦૧૫, ગુંજરાત, ભારત નો સંપર્ક કરી શકશે અથવા ઇ-મેઇલ dipen@nilainfm.com કરી શકો અથવા ਰੇਮਗ ਗੱਯਣ: +91-07940036817 / 18 ਪਣ ਲੰਪ**ਤੰ** ਤਹੀ **શ**કે છે.

કંપનીના સિક્યોર્ડ લેણદારો તથા અનસિક્યોર્ડ લેણદારોના કિસ્સામાં, વોટિંગ બેલેટ પેપર / પોલ પેપરથી મીટિંગ્સના સ્થળે જ વોટિંગ કરી શકાશે. શ્રી ઉમેશ વેદની આ મિટીંગ્સ માટે પણ સ્ક્રુટિનાઇઝર તરીકે નિમલુંક કરવામાં આવી છે, અને શિક્યોર્ડ લેઝદારો તથા અનશિક્યોર્ડ લેઝદારો મોટે પાવ્રતાની કટઓફ તારીખ: ૧૬ જાન્યુઆરી, ૨૦૧૮ કરવામાં આવી છે, આ તારીખે નામ નોંધાયેલું હોય તેઓ જ ઉપરોક્ત મિટીંગ્સમાં વોટિંગ કરી શકશે.

SOUTH SHARING

તારીખ : ૧૬ ફેબ્રુઆરી, ૨૦૧૮

માનનીયશ્રી કે. એ. પુજ ਮੀਟੀਂग ਮਾਟੇ नियुक्त करायेला येख

સ્**ઝસ્ટર્ડ ઓડીસનું સસ્તાનું** : ૧લો માળ, સમભાવ હાઉસ, ચીફ જસ્ટિસના બંગલા સામે, બીડકદેવ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૧૫ ગુજરાત, ભારત. ટેલીફોન નંબર: +૯૧-૦૭૯-૪૦૦૩ દૃ૮૧૭ वेजसाध्यः www.nilainfra.com | CIN: L45201GJ1990PLC013417